150 Shaft Fixings
S
H
A
FT
FI
X
IN
G
S
            Metric Bushes
METRIC BORES AND KEYWAYS
Keyway
Shallow
Product Code
Bore
Dia. Width Depth Keyway
1008 1108 1210 1610 1615 2012 2517 3020 3030
Depth
9 3 1,4 – 029A0009*029B0009*
10 3 1,4 – 010* 010*
11 4 1,8 – 011* 011* 029C0011
12 4 1,8 – 012* 012* 012
14 5 2,3 – 014* 014* 014 029G0014 029H0014* 029K0014
15 5 2,3 – 015* 015* 015 015 015* 015
16 5 2,3 – 016* 016* 016 016 016* 016 029M0016
18 6 2,8 – 018* 018* 018 018 018* 018 018
19 6 2,8 – 019* 019* 019 019 019* 019 019
20 6 2,8 – 020* 020* 020 020 020* 020 020
22 6 2,8 – 022* 022* 022 022 022* 022 022
24 8 3,3 1,3 024* 024* 024 024 024* 024 024
25 8 3,3 1,3 025* 025* 025 025 025* 025 025 029P0025
28 8 3,3 1,3 028* 028 028 028* 028 028 028
30 8 3,3 – 030 030 030* 030 030 030
32 10 3,3 – - 032 032 032* 032 032 032
35 10 3,3 – 035 035* 035 035 035 029Q0035
38 10 3,3 – 038 038* 038 038 038 038
40 12 3,3 – 040 040* 040 040 040 040
42 12 3,3 2,2            042* 042* 042 042 042 042
45 14 3,8 – 045 045 045 045
48 14 3,8 – 048 048 048 048
50 14 3,8 – 050 050 050 050
55 16 4,3 – 055 055 055
60 18 4,4 – 060 060 060
65 18 4,4 – 065 065
70 20 4,9 – 070 070
75 20 4,9 – 075 075
METRIC BORES AND KEYWAYS
Keyway
Shallow
Product Code
Bore
Dia. Width Depth Keyway
3525 3535 4030 4040 4535 4545 5040 5050
Depth
35 10 3,3 – 029J0035* 029R0035
38 10 3,3 – 038* 038
40 12 3,3 – 040* 040 029X0040* 029S0040
42 12 3,3 – 042* 042 042* 042
45 14 3,8 – 045* 045 045* 045
48 14 3,8 – 048* 048 048* 048
50 14 3,8 – 050* 050 050* 050
55 16 4,3 – 055* 055 055* 055 029Y0055 029T0055
60 18 4,4 – 060* 060 060* 060 060 060
65 18 4,4 – 065* 065 065* 065 065 065
70 20 4,9 – 070* 070 070* 070 070 070 029Z0070 029U0070
75 20 4,9 – 075* 075 075* 075 075 075 075 075
80 22 5,4 – 080* 080 080* 080 080 080 080 080
85 22 5,4 – 085* 085 085* 085 085 085 085 085
90 25 5,4 – 090* 090 090* 090 090 090 090 090

FT
FI
X
IN
G
S
Inch Bushes
INCH BORES AND KEYWAYS
Keyway
Shallow
Product Code
Bore
Dia. Width Depth Keyway
1008 1108 1210 1610 1615 2012 2517 3020 3030
Depth
0,375 0,125 0,06 – 019A0006* 019B0006*
0,500 0,125 0,06 – 008* 008* 019G0008 019H0008*
0,625 0,187 0,09 – 010* 010* 019C0010 010 010*
0,750 0,187 0,09 – 012* 012* 012 012 012* 019K0012 019M0012
0,875 0,250 0,12 – 014* 014* 014 014 014* 014 014
1,000 0,250 0,12 0,052 100* 100* 100 100 100* 100 100
1,125 0,312 0,11 0,064 102* 102 102 102* 102 102
1,250 0,312 0,11 – 104 104 104* 104 104 019P0104 019Q0104
1,375 0,375 0,11 – 106 106* 106 106 106 106
1,500 0,375 0,11 – 108 108* 108 108 108 108
1,625 0,437 0,13 0,103 110 110* 110 110 110 110
1,750 0,437 0,13 – 112 112 112 112
1,875 0,500 0,13 – 114 114 114 114
2,000 0,500 0,13 – 200 200 200 200
2,125 0,625 0,18 – 202 202 202
2,250 0,625 0,18 – 204 204 204
2,375 0,625 0,18 – 206 206 206
2,500 0,625 0,18 – 208 208 208
2,625 0,750 0,21 – 210 210
2,750 0,750 0,21 – 212 212
2,875 0,750 0,21 – 214 214
3,000 0,750 0,21 – 300 300
INCH BORES AND KEYWAYS
Keyway
Shallow
Product Code
Bore
Dia. Width Depth Keyway
3525 3535 4030 4040 4535 4545 5040 5050
Depth
1,500 0,375 0,11 – 019J0108* 019R0108
1,625 0,437 0,13 – 110* 110
1,750 0,437 0,13 – 112* 112 019X0112* 19S0112
1,875 0,500 0,13 – 114* 114 114* 114
2,000 0,500 0,13 – 200* 200 200* 200
2,125 0,625 0,18 – 202* 202 202* 202
2,250 0,625 0,18 – 204* 204 204* 204 019Y0204* 019T0204
2,375 0,625 0,18 – 206* 206 206* 206 206* 206
2,500 0,625 0,18 – 208* 208 208* 208 208* 208
2,625 0,750 0,21 – 210* 210 210* 210 210* 210
2,750 0,750 0,21 – 212* 212 212* 212 212* 212 019Z0212 019U0212
2,875 0,750 0,21 – 214* 214 214* 214 214* 214 214 214
3,000 0,750 0,21 – 300* 300 300* 300 300* 300 300 300
3,125 0,875 0,26 – 302* 302 302* 302 302* 302 302 302
3,250 0,875 0,26 – 304* 304 304* 304 304* 304 304 304